
Selettiva Sud Partanna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 Junior - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 192 PALLADINO A. 15:58.870
Tempo gara

1 1:59.655 + 00.596 11:34:42.974  51,749

2 2:00.088 + 01.029 11:36:43.062  51,562

3 2:00.735 + 01.676 11:38:43.797  51,286

4 1:59.493 + 00.434 11:40:43.290  51,819

5 2:00.278 + 01.219 11:42:43.568  51,481

6 1:59.059 --------- 11:44:42.627  52,008

7 1:59.390 + 00.331 11:46:42.017  51,864

8 2:00.172 + 01.113 11:48:42.189  51,526

 Po. 2 - # 280 MUSCI M. + 03.558
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.363 + 02.071 11:34:44.682  51,020

2 1:59.384 + 00.092 11:36:44.066  51,866

3 2:00.668 + 01.376 11:38:44.734  51,314

4 1:59.819 + 00.527 11:40:44.553  51,678

5 2:00.104 + 00.812 11:42:44.657  51,555

6 1:59.650 + 00.358 11:44:44.307  51,751

7 1:59.292 --------- 11:46:43.599  51,906

8 2:02.148 + 02.856 11:48:45.747  50,693

 Po. 3 - # 30 OLIVIERI A. + 32.543
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.370 + 02.859 11:34:48.689  49,390

2 2:02.511 --------- 11:36:51.200  50,542

3 2:02.622 + 00.111 11:38:53.822  50,497

4 2:03.047 + 00.536 11:40:56.869  50,322

5 2:03.164 + 00.653 11:43:00.033  50,274

6 2:03.217 + 00.706 11:45:03.250  50,253

7 2:04.996 + 02.485 11:47:08.246  49,538

8 2:06.486 + 03.975 11:49:14.732  48,954

 Po. 4 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 40.136
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.792 + 00.804 11:34:48.111  49,619

2 2:04.841 + 00.853 11:36:52.952  49,599

3 2:05.386 + 01.398 11:38:58.338  49,384

4 2:05.366 + 01.378 11:41:03.704  49,391

5 2:04.638 + 00.650 11:43:08.342  49,680

6 2:05.604 + 01.616 11:45:13.946  49,298

7 2:04.391 + 00.403 11:47:18.337  49,779

8 2:03.988 --------- 11:49:22.325  49,940

 Po. 5 - # 297 FRASCONE M. + 40.702
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.287 + 02.384 11:34:49.606  49,031

2 2:05.006 + 01.103 11:36:54.612  49,534

3 2:04.372 + 00.469 11:38:58.984  49,786

4 2:05.286 + 01.383 11:41:04.270  49,423

5 2:06.454 + 02.551 11:43:10.724  48,966

6 2:04.269 + 00.366 11:45:14.993  49,827

7 2:03.995 + 00.092 11:47:18.988  49,937

8 2:03.903 --------- 11:49:22.891  49,975

 Po. 6 - # 141 TRIPODI L. + 44.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.661 + 03.456 11:34:50.980  48,503

2 2:05.180 + 00.975 11:36:56.160  49,465

3 2:06.508 + 02.303 11:39:02.668  48,946

4 2:05.427 + 01.222 11:41:08.095  49,367

5 2:04.741 + 00.536 11:43:12.836  49,639

6 2:05.323 + 01.118 11:45:18.159  49,408

7 2:04.205 --------- 11:47:22.364  49,853

8 2:04.600 + 00.395 11:49:26.964  49,695

 Po. 7 - # 227 D ANGELO D. + 46.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.516 + 05.704 11:34:52.835  47,809

2 2:05.854 + 02.042 11:36:58.689  49,200

3 2:05.613 + 01.801 11:39:04.302  49,294

4 2:05.719 + 01.907 11:41:10.021  49,253

5 2:04.491 + 00.679 11:43:14.512  49,739

6 2:04.882 + 01.070 11:45:19.394  49,583

7 2:03.812 --------- 11:47:23.206  50,011

8 2:05.880 + 02.068 11:49:29.086  49,190

 Po. 8 - # 96 COTTONE M. + 1:18.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.072 + 03.924 11:34:55.391  46,884

2 2:09.255 + 01.107 11:37:04.646  47,905

3 2:08.584 + 00.436 11:39:13.230  48,155

4 2:08.760 + 00.612 11:41:21.990  48,089

5 2:09.622 + 01.474 11:43:31.612  47,770

6 2:08.148 --------- 11:45:39.760  48,319

7 2:09.067 + 00.919 11:47:48.827  47,975

8 2:12.028 + 03.880 11:50:00.855  46,899

 Po. 9 - # 27 PROVENZANO E. + 1:23.180
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.386 + 05.961 11:34:57.705  46,076

2 2:10.014 + 01.589 11:37:07.719  47,626

3 2:09.368 + 00.943 11:39:17.087  47,863

4 2:09.444 + 01.019 11:41:26.531  47,835

5 2:08.425 --------- 11:43:34.956  48,215

6 2:09.057 + 00.632 11:45:44.013  47,979

7 2:10.201 + 01.776 11:47:54.214  47,557

8 2:11.155 + 02.730 11:50:05.369  47,211

Fastest lap: 1:59.059
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